
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

THAIGER TINI� $21.50

Lemongrass Infused Vodka, Lychee, Apple and Lime

COCONUT MARGARITA� $23.50

Coconut Tequila, Cointreau and Lime

JUNGLE BIRD� $23.50

Gin, Passionfruit, Pineapple, Chilli and Lemon

ROSE GARDEN� $23.50

Rum, Coconut, Vanilla and Thai Tea

LULA RUM CAKE� $21.00

Lula White Rum, Chambord, Raspberry puree  
Vanilla Syrup, Coconut cream, Lemon Juice

TEMPLE RUM� $21.00

Salted Caramel Rum, Charred Banana Syrup, Egg White  
Coconut Cream, Espresso Mix

COCO MANGO� $21.50

Rum, Coconut, Mango and Lime

CLASSICS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST, FROM $19

MOCKTAILS

CHERRY BLOSSOM APPLE� $10.50

Cherry Blossom, Apple, Aloe Vera and Lime

GRAPEFRUIT BASIL� $10.50

Grapefruit, Basil, Aloe Vera and Agave

KAFFIR LIME CHILLI� $10.50

Coconut Water, Agave, Lime Juice,  
Kaffir Lime Leaves & Chilli

GIN
Bombay Sapphire� $11.00

Gordon’s Premium Pink Gin� $11.50

Tanqueray� $11.50

Hendrick’s� $14.00

VODKA
Belvedere� $13.00 

Distillery Botanica Vodka� $13.00

Grey Goose� $14.00

SOUL Vodka� $11.00

RUM
Bacardi� $11.00 

Bundaberg� $11.00

Kraken� $11.50

Malibu� $11.00

Sailor Jerry� $11.00

SCOTCH
Chivas Regal 12 Year� $12.00 

Glenfiddich 12 Year� $14.00

Johnnie Walker Red� $11.50

Johnnie Walker Black� $11.50 

BRANDY/COGNAC
Hennessy� $15.00 

Remy Martin VSOP� $18.00

WHISKEY
Canadian Club� $11.50 

Fireball� $13.00

Jameson Irish Whiskey� $11.50

BOURBON
Buffalo Trace� $11.00 

Jack Daniels� $11.00

Jim Beam� $11.00

Maker’s Mark�  $12.00

TEQUILA
El Jimador Blanco� $11.00 

El Jimador Reposado� $11.00

1800 Coconut Tequila� $14.00

Patron Silver� $17.00

LIQUEURS
Alize Blue� $11.50 

Baileys Irish Cream� $11.00

Chambord� $11.00

Cointreau� $11.00

Disaronno� $11.00

Frangelico� $11.50

Kahlua� $11.50

Midori� $11.00

Sambuca Black� $13.00

Sambuca White� $13.00

Southern Comfort� $11.50

APERITIFS
Aperol� $11.00 

Campari� $11.00

SUNDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS WILL INCUR A 
10% SURCHARGE

DRINKS MENU



BEER AND CIDER

Singha (On Tap)

Asahi (On Tap)

Tiger Lager

Grifter Pale Ale

Corona

Great Northern Super Crisp

Cascade Light

Heaps Normal Lager 0%

Somersby Apple Cider

Rekorderlig Strawberry and Lime Cider

REGION

Thailand

Japan

Singapore

NSW, Australia

Mexico

QLD, Australia

TAS, Australia

ACT, Australia

NSW, Australia

Sweden�

GLASS

$11.50

$13.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$11.00

$10.00

$10.00

$12.00

$12.00

SPARKLING

Edmond Thery Blanc de Blanc Brut NV�

Villa Fresco Prosecco

Villa Sandi ‘Il Fresco’ Prosecco NV

Veuve Clicquot Brut NV

REGION

Champagne, France�
King Valley, VIC

Veneto, Italy�
Reims, France�

BOTTLE

$40.00

$40.00

$57.00

$155

GLASS

$12.00�  
$11.00

ROSE AND MOSCATO

Twelve Signs Rosé

La Tonnelle Rosé

Two Rivers Belle Moscato

REGION

Hilltops, NSW

Alpes de Haute, France

Hunter Valley, NSW

BOTTLE

$41.00

$50.00

$44.00

GLASS

$12.00

$14.00

$12.50

WHITE

Twelve Signs Semillon Sauv Blanc�  

Mount Fishtail Sauv Blanc

Domaine Fournier ‘MMM’ Sauv Blanc

Which Way Pinot Gris

Pizzini La Famiglia Pinot Grigio

Moments of Clarity Riesling

Puppet Master Chardonnay

Rob Dolan White Label Chardonnay

REGION

Hilltops, NSW

Marlborough, New Zealand

Sancerre, France

Orange, NSW

King Valley, VIC

Barossa Valley, SA

Margaret River, WA

Yarra Valley, VIC�

BOTTLE

$41.00

$47.00

$63.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$63.50

GLASS

$12.00

$13.50

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$15.00�

RED

BTW Shiraz

Tomfoolery Son of a Gun Cabernet Shiraz

Madfish Cabernet Merlot

Santa d’Sas Merlot

Fat Bastard Pinot Noir

Kingston Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

Villa Fresco Sangiovese

REGION

Murray Darling, NSW

Barossa Valley, SA

Great Southern, WA

King Valley, VIC

Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Coonawarra, SA

King Valley, VIC�

BOTTLE

$42.00

$65.50

$39.00

$45.00

$44.00

$43.00

$37.00

GLASS

$12.00

$14.00

$13.00

$12.50�

DRINKS MENU


